
Camp Okoboji  

1531 Edgewood Drive -- Milford IA 51351 

712-337-3325 

2026 Price & Donation List 
No pets are allowed on the Camp grounds 

                                                           Adult      Child 

Meals: See enclosed menu examples                                                               Breakfast       $10          $7 
                                                   Lunch               $11            $8 

                                                                                                                                                                          Dinner              $12            $9   

                 Brunch             $14            $8 

Towels & Linens:   
 Bundle: ($20) 1 Set of Towels = $10; 1 Set of Linens = $10       
 Note: set of towels is - 1 bath towel, 1 hand towel, 1 washcloth, set of linens is - 1 fitted, 1 flat, 1 or 2 pillowcases 
 

Hoist and Slips: 
Boat Hoist - $50 per day/$300 per week   

Boat Slips - $40 per day/$250 per week 

 

Day/Evening Use of Camp Facilities: 
Awaysis Room: $50/day, with $50 Deposit  

Bethel Retreat Center:  $250/day, with $125 Deposit 

Christian Life Center:  $150/day, with $75 Deposit   

Christian Life Center (reserved for Weddings):   $500 with $300 Deposit 

Christian Life Center (reserved for Wedding Receptions): No charge with Meals with a Minimum of $1,500  

Dining Hall:  $500 with $300 Deposit 

Dining Hall Kitchen: $250 with $150 Deposit 

Discover Center: Studios 1-6 (400-594 sq. ft) - $30/day; Flex Space (1250 sq. ft) - $50/day;  

   Studios 4 and 5 (800 sq. ft) - $50/day; Flex Space + Studio 4 and 5 (2050 sq. ft) - $110/day;                                        

   Whole Facility - $200/day  

           *Deposit for Discover Center:  1 day’s rental or 50% of total usage. 

Emmaus Outdoor Worship Center:  $300 with $200 Deposit (For Special Event) 

Family Center: $200/day with $100 Deposit 

Joppa Hall: $100 with $50 Deposit 

Refuge Chapel:  $300 with $200 Deposit (For Special Event) 

 
Joppa Hall: Capacity 46-- This 2-story facility is complete with AC/heat, 2 bathrooms on each level, and a full kitchen with  

1 stove & 2 refrigerators.  A coin-op washer and dryer are off of the kitchen area. The upper lounge area has a TV. 

Linens and towels are available as requested. 

                        (**Mem Wknd-Labor Day**) Minimum of $650 per night up to 15 people, each add’l person $40 per night    

         (**Labor Day-Mem Wknd**) Minimum of $550 per night up to 12 people ; each add’l person $40 per night 

 

Bethel Retreat Center: Capacity 92— This retreat facility is complete with AC/heat.  The upper & lower lounge areas both have TVs. 

Public bathrooms are located on each level.  There is full kitchen with 2 stoves & 2 refrigerators.  A coin-op washer and dryer are off 

of the kitchen.  The East Wing has 8 sleeping suites with 1 Queen Bed and 1 Bunkbed and 1 complete bathroom for each suite.  

The Central area has 3 “two bedroom handicapped suites” with a shared bathroom (1 complete bath for every 2 bedrooms). The 

West Wing has 6 sleeping suites with bunkbeds.  5 centrally located bathrooms are available for guests. 

Linens and towels are available as requested. 

                                   (**Mem Wknd-Labor Day**) Minimum of $1,250 per night up to 30 people, each add’l person $40 per night 

       (**Labor Day-Mem Wknd**) Minimum of $1,000 per night up to 24 people, each add’l person $40 per night 

 

All Retreat Facilities allow guests to arrange the tables and chairs for their own use.  In order to NOT incur additional charges, return 

them to their usual arrangement immediately following the event.  Guests are also responsible to pick up after themselves, leaving the 

facility in nice order.  Extra tables and chairs are available upon request. 

 

• In all cases, alcoholic beverages ARE NOT permitted on the grounds or the beach, ONLY in Proximity of cabin) 



Minimum Suggested Donations for Family Ministry Cabins for 2026  
CABIN -CAPACITY   Memorial to Labor Day RATE   Labor to Memorial Day RATE  

                                            per week/night                          per week/night 

All Seasons                             
      

Ecclesiastes -11                 $2050/$340                               $1050/$175 

 

Exodus-8        $1100/$185          $600/$100 

 

Ezra – 10 $2000/$335   $1025/$170 

 

Immanuel-9 $1100/$185          $600/$100 

                         

Judges-10 $1650/$275                     $850/$140 

  

Kings-9 $1650/$275 $850/$140 

                                                                          

Marflow-7 $1100/$185                                $600/$100 

Off Season ONLY $60/night/Ch Worker   

Meyer-10 $1100/$185                        $600/$100 

     

Numbers-8 $1100/$185          $600/$100 

      

Proverbs-3 $900/$150  $500/$85 

     

Ruth-12 $1650/$275  $850/$140 

                                    

Samuel-10 $2000/$335  $1025/$170 

 

Leviticus: Capacity 18-- 3 separate rooms: AC/heat, handicap access, bath- 

rooms, tv, right rm has sm kitchen/full refrig, apt size stove, table/chairs 
(**Mem Wknd-Labor Day**)Right Room:$115/night/2 people, each add’l person $40 

                                     Center & Left room:$100/night/2 people, each add’l person $40    

(**Labor Day-Mem Wknd**) Right room: $90/night/2 people, each add’l person $40 

                                     Center & Left room: $80/night/2 people, each add’l person $40 

Weber Units: 2 room units, AC, bathroom with shower, kitchenette, TV 
(**Mem Wknd-Labor Day**) $115/night/unit up to 2 people, each add’l person $40  

(**Labor Day-Mem Wknd**) $80/night/unit up to 2 people, each add’l person $40 

 

Summer Season ONLY 
 

Chronicles-6 $1000/$165   $550/$90 

       

Deuteronomy-12 $1100/$185   $575/$95                                

      

Joshua-6                             $1000/$165               $550/$90 

 

Nehemiah-6 $1000/$165  $550/$90 

    
 

CABIN- CAPACITY   SUGGESTED DONATION    

Dorms: Capacity 16 (**Mem Wknd-Labor Day**)            $100/night/up to 4 people, each add’l person $40  
                                    (**Labor Day-Mem Wknd**)                $80/night/unit up to 4 people, each add’l person $40 

 

Each dorm has A/C, heat, 2 bathrooms, each with a shower, microwave & dorm-size refrigerator in Center room 

                              

Shiloh: Capacity 21-- 3 Rooms:  Room #1 – 3 Twin beds; Room #2 – 4 Sets of bunks; Room #3 – 5 Sets of bunks 

Each room has A/C. Rooms 1 & 2 share a bathroom; Room 3 has its own bathroom. Both bathrooms have their own shower.  

Pricing:  $80/night/room up to 2 people, each add’l person $40.      
 

***Prices Subject to Change without prior notice*** 

• Deposits: 50% of your total stay, as per stated 

in the contract.                           

• In-Season Rates: Friday of Memorial Weekend 

through Monday of Labor Day.     

• Off-Season Rates: Tuesday after Labor Day 

through Thursday prior to Memorial Weekend. 

• Memorial and Labor Day weekends; 

reservations must be made for a minimum of 

three nights at the nightly rates. 

• An over-capacity surcharge of $40.00 per 

person per night is applied on all family 

ministry cabins. 

• Check-in time is 5:30 p.m.; Check-out time is 

11:00 a.m.  Reminder:  Cabins not vacated by 

11:00 a.m. on Sunday between Memorial Day 

and Labor Day will be assessed a $100 fine. 

• If damage is found to the facility you occupied 

you will be assessed a fine according to the 

repair cost.  If you are witnessed smoking 

inside or you bring a pet you will be charged 

$250.  If the same offense is repeated the 

following year, your privilege of staying with 

us will be revoked. 

• If cancellation is necessary 50% of the deposit 

is non-refundable.   If the cancellation is 

received 3 months in advance, 50% of the 

deposit is retained by Camp Okoboji and the 

remainder of the deposit will be transferred to 

the following year.  Cancellation made less than 

3 months prior to the occupancy date will result 

in the loss of the entire deposit. 


